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Administrative Meeting is Scheduled for Monday, March 26th at 10:00 a.m. in EPIC
1332 

Jennifer Eklund <jeklund3@uncc.edu> Wed, Feb 28, 2018 at 9:35 AM
To: COE-BSS-SSS-group@uncc.edu, Vonda Lee <mlee104@uncc.edu>
Cc: "Brizendine, Tony" <albrizen@uncc.edu>, Asis Nasipuri <anasipur@uncc.edu>, Jim Bowen <jdbowen@uncc.edu>, Scott
Smith <kssmith@uncc.edu>, Simon Hsiang <shsiang1@uncc.edu>, "Evans, Christopher" <cevans52@uncc.edu>, Donald
Blackmon <dbblackm@uncc.edu>, Michael Mazzola <mmazzola@uncc.edu>, muddin <muddin@uncc.edu>, "Johnson, Bob"
<robejohn@uncc.edu>, rsmelser <rsmelser@uncc.edu>

Thank you all for attending last Monday's Administrative Meeting. Please see attached for the Sign
In Sheet. Melissa Roy's Presentation on 49erMart and Travel Updates, and Saya Robison's handout
on using ImageNow Filters. The group discussed for future meetings to be held on the last Tuesday
of each month. We will start this in April. 
 
The next Administrative Meeting is Scheduled for Monday, March 26th from 10:00 a.m. to 11:30
a.m. in EPIC 1332.
 
AGENDA:

1. Welcome and Introductions
2. ImageNow - Vonda Lee, Business/Technology Applications Specialist 
3. Questions
4. Updates

Please plan to attend and we look forward to seeing everyone. 
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